
MEET YOUR CRUMP TEAM

3535 Factoria Blvd. SE, #510│ Bellevue, WA 98006 | 425.201.7723
www.crump.com │  Email configuration: firstname.lastname@crump.com

Peter DiJulio, CLU, ChFC
Regional Director
Direct: 425.201.7723
Fax: 801.517.7740
peter.dijulio@crump.com

Lori Delis
Internal Wholesaler
Direct: 415.645.8648
lori.delis@crump.com
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Long Term Care 800.678.4582
ltcquotes2@crump.com

Marissa Mast, Wholesaler 801.322.7473
Proposals 800.678.4582

option 3, 4
Client Services/Case Status 800.678.4582

option 3, 2

Annuity 800.787.2837
annuity@crump.com

Paul Tomasello, Wholesaler 860.321.3006
Proposals 800.787.2837

option 3, 2
Client Services/Case Status 800.787.2837

option 3, 1

Disability 800.582.7785
disupportcenter@crump.com

Missy Stenger, Wholesaler 513.497.9732
Proposals 800.582.7785

option 3, 1
Client Services/Case Status 800.582.7785

option 3, 2

Advanced Markets
Howard Jonas 301.272.9200

Sales Support & Marketing
Dena Moffett 801.533.7828

dena.moffett@crump.com

Life New Business & Case Management
JoElla Coggins 916.403.4354

joella.coggins@crump.com
Lindsey Gaytan 916.403.4356

lindsey.gaytan@crump.com

Underwriting/Impaired Risk
Linwood Jones, Sr. Underwriter 301.272.9201

linwood.jones@crump.com

Commissions 800.692.7307 
commissions@crump.com option 3, option 2

Licensing & Contracting 800.692.7307
crump.contracting@crump.com option 3, option 3

Send life applications to:
Crump Life Insurance Services
8950 Cal Center Drive, Bldg 2, Suite 250
Sacramento, CA 95826

Send Annuity, DI and LTC applications to:
Crump Life Insurance Services
Attn: (indicate Life, DI, Annuity, or LTC)
280 South 400 West, Suite 100
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
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Copyright © 2017 Crump Life Insurance Services, Inc. For producer use only. Not intended for use in solicitation of sales to the public. Products 
and programs offered through Crump are not approved for use in all states. 07.17.
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